
IIIS'q-45

Trrn qmfu, w eTfryso Esrnlqur,
froftoqso trurr nBd

ql]lrnq rrrPrmffi gm rEonrfto



\

rffirhlq $rr - ETn ulersi& Enmrr ?X sr=rfa iq?rra M 
"X 

fterr;rrrtrrvltar \ i, \ \r I I =iiv 
3J-i=i/li -i-i*ri yr -vl-ii=iii .ui-i=i\ i.v(;\i !i; i--ii i1i=ii

&if, ffii t qrer"qqft qt-rq qFf * srupsl-q{ sartsqrc qC} TfiTrq a-o- 
i

qle{ rTrf d frHfur fu qqfr-d eifrWen geilRlqnT q*rci A Iogf,, -W'/
Srqlo-l.7nflO

78200"E 78"20'30"E

z
6
g)
sd
os

z
Il
oN
o

irtof Eof,{a

to

t.-E

R,/
qqrflNqdrfd
qtn(alTr q? nml

qfx'*-trfl

.li)"2r1' 17.ri61" N7ii,2ir 4.ili.l" F

78"2{,1 1.s{v.l'}a 30"2r.' 17.244" \l
30'24 16.206"N

78'2{i'2 8't6"{ lrr:1,1r 14 aitn\l

3$'24 12.269. N

78'2ii 6.4iii'i:l ii.j;4 ll.Ur'r i\
30.24', 9.996',N

78.2{1 9.l}l6" ri :i0.'24' I378" N
78"24', 9.774" l:a 30,24' 10.675" N
78.2ti', t{i._1,15" 8 :i0'.24' 12.253" N
78'7] 4.91X1" !l 3{1,24', 15.779'N

10,24' 7.012'N78.'2{i' 3.4,59'I-l

,i -rr r.!i?, il

78"20 8.301" E i0"24 7.002.N
7E"2{l 5.817" E -1U J+ d.-q r N

30.24 9.18r " N

78.2(i'1.259"]i i0'24 7.54):1" N
l(l'Z,i 5(r{}+1"N

7E'19 50.5-18" 30'2:l' 58 9i0',N
78]1-q' :-i_1r58',E

-i{),2,1', .1.fi}2" N78.19 5t ..3i 7',

t10.24' .1.749" N
78'19 4f;.i;15"

3014' 1r.6{2',N
i*.t] 25.94i" E .i0':4' 1t.ii85"N

30"24' 12.5,1.1" N

78"?(] i.1.12q',F {)-?4' !? ri{$"N

78"2(1 21.080',I1 30.2,1' 12.665" N
?ft'2(I :1.9-1.3" Fl 30i2zl 11.8.69.N

10.2.1 I 1.763.N

30,2"1 1 1.167',N

78 ?{} 28.72,1'. 30'24 t0.719" N
.l()'2:l' 7.930" NI

78'20 3ii.tti{i'
3{).24', 10.117" N

79.20' 27.490. E 30'24' 9.026" N

I aaanlILre-lrErru

"ii;iaqrq i



tol |3"283% 4253 o1olo 

20 

1484 246| 1405 o336 t 1326 329 
I3o6|o20| 

H3a| 

15 

223 o321 219o136 214 o296 

13|/34, 

B291|, 

(326o-329, 

l4e4o, 

43t/o 

846 

5:/2 
10 

-TC 

34o.519,374-665, 

THo-514, 

159o 

43 o1|6 

5 

tyt 39 

-36 o519 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

346 

1, 


